
Evangeline Downs 11/21/2025 Trial A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 

45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 

H# Horses Name 

8 Race 8 A Maverick 
9 Race 10 Jp Roman Train 
6 Race 2 Feenom 
4 Race 5 Unlimited Candy 
7 Race 10 Jess a Good Angel 
1 Race 8 Remarkable Cowgirl 
8 Race 9 Jlc. Show Time 
3 Race 7 Full Moon Desire 
9 Race 4 Jamies Sin Tacha 
1 Race 1 Jess Telling Beau 
3 Race 11 Fee Train 
9 Race 11 Royalist 
5 Race 11 San Fernando Creek 
1 Race 10 Cyber Sass 
5 Race 5 Prize Time Lelo 
7 Race 1 Sheza Goldigger 
4 Race 3 Summertime Dynasty 
6 Race 5 San Lorenzo Knockout 
6 Race 4 
5 Race 4 
7 Race 3 
2 Race 3 
2 Race 8 
7 Race 4 
3 Race 5 
6 Race 8 
1 Race 9 
3 Race 4 
5 Race 8 
6 Race 10 
3 Race 9 
8 Race 2 
5 Race 10 
9 Race 3 
9 Race 5 
4 Race 9 
5 Race 1 
7 Race 5 
2 Race 9 
8 Race 1 
1 Race 2 
1 Race 6 
8 Race 5 
7 Race 9 
6 Race 9 
3 Race 8 
7 Race 6 
5 Race 9 
6 Race 7 
2 Race 7 
8 Race 6 

Dulce Rose 
Stanleys Salty Prize 
Streakin Priscila 
Lookatme z 
Rr Jess a Bit Evil 
Favorite Sin Tacha 
Light Up the Candy 
Syms Sin Tacha 
Wera C 
Cm Dashing Cartel 
Constelation 
Cobra Stone 77 
Political Looker 
Menacing Lil Jessy 
Shenoshercowboy 
Tennesse Cowgirl 123 
The Lion Kingg 
Hondo 44 
Cyber Command III 
Won Salty Corona 
Otts Moore 
Jeg Fascination Chik 
Fdd Kool Dynasty 
Shes Ee to Tempt 
Eagles First Love 
Mr Miller Creek 
Angel 70805 
Spotofied 
Chilley 
Trident lot 
Rosser 
Candyzwine 
Jacks Candy Main 

Trainer 

Yasmine M. Medina 
Renato Contreras 
Patrick L. Clemons 
Octavio Saenz Jr. 
Rene Saias Vidana 
Santiago Villaseca 
Jesus Huitron Lira 
Ramiro Aboytes-Suare 
James J. Gonzales II 
Luis R. Martinez Jr. 
Jose Sanchez 
David Bustamante 
John A. Stinebaugh 
David Bustamante 
Juan Isidro Cantu 
Buddy Leon Clay 
Luis R. Martinez Jr. 
Juan C. Garcia 
Ramiro Aboytes-Suare 
John A. Stinebaugh 
Orlando Orozco 
David Bustamante 
Martin Trejo 
Dustin Rhodes 
Kenneth L. Roberts S 
David Bustamante 
Rene Saias Vidana 
Jose R. Espinosa 
Barbara Alcantara 
John A. Stinebaugh 
David Bustamante 
Bobby Muniz Pena 
Bradley C. Bolen 
Leonel Hernandez 
Ramiro Aboytes-suare 
Bradley c. Bolen 
David Bustamante 
Leonel Hernandez 
Jose Sanchez 
Jose R. Espinosa 
Viviane Hill 
Luis R. Martinez Jr. 
David Bustamante 
John A. Stinebaugh 
Salvador G. Flores 
Dustin Rhodes 
Josue Ponce 
Viviane Hill 
Jose Dolores Camacho 
Jose R. Espinosa 
David Bustamante 

Times 

19.958 
19.975 
20.009 
20.012 
20.023 
20.049 
20.069 
20.072 
20.102 
20.105 
20.107 
20.108 
20.127 
20.173 
20.174 
20.182 
20.192 
20.201 
20.203 
20.203* 
20.224 
20.235 
20.237 
20.249 
20.261 
20.271 
20.273 
20.275 
20.277 
20.285 
20.288 
20.300 
20.308 
20.308* 
20.309 
20.319 
20.328 
20.335 
20.349 
20.354 
20.384 
20.385 
20.387 
20.393 
20.396 
20.405 
20.414 
20.430 
20.444 
20.456 
20.472 



52 2 Race 11 

53 4 Race 10 

54 5 Race 3 

55 6 Race 6 

56 4 Race 1 

57 4 Race 4 
58 9 Race 9 

59 7 Race 11 

60 9 Race 2 

61 4 Race 6 

62 2 Race 4 

63 7 Race 7 

64 4 Race 2 

65 3 Race 10 

66 5 Race 2 

67 7 Race 2 

68 8 Race 11 

69 4 Race 7 

70 1 Race 3 

71 6 Race 11 

72 4 Race 8 

73 1 Race 11 

74 2 Race 10 

75 3 Race 6 
76 1 Race 5 

77 3 Race 2 

78 2 Race 5 

79 7 Race 8 

80 1 Race 4 

81 8 Race 10 
82 8 Race 7 

83 2 Race 1 

84 8 Race 4 

85 3 Race 1 

86 6 Race 1 

87 1 Race 7 

88 2 Race 2 

89 5 Race 6 

90 6 Race 3 

91 5 Race 7 

92 3 Race 3 

93 9 Race 7 
94 8 Race 3 

95 2 Race 6 

96 4 Race 11 

F Dee 
San Lorenzo Tyson 
Phillybuster 

Hock Power 
True Airspeed 

Ivory Attack 
Chilitos Movin Money 

Flawless Grace 

Honey Creek 
Fire Me Kev 
Jp Seisy Ivory 
Goliath Stone 

Don Valiente 
Lt Say When 
Jd Braveheart 

Cc Last-Rose 
El Rey Juanito 
San Lorenzo Cowboy 

Cookie Courage 
Preyer Runner 
Jess Hot Z 

Davsam 
Redneck C4 
Eagle Zooming 
Rr Tempting Lew 
Famous Tequila 
Kelce Stone 

Sha Cari V 
Biggie 
Drakon B 
Princess Eye Am 
Executive Coronas 
Duke 

Senoritas candy Can 
Fire Chilitos 
Sizzle Me Favorite 
Cryptonyte 
Johnie G 
Calling Chicks 
Jv La Barbie 

San Lorenzo Bloodtx 
Lucrative Force 
Cowboy Leaving You 

Bd Macho Man 
Shakers Secret Jetta 
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Bradley C. Bolen 20.488 

Juan C. Garcia 20.499 

Jose R. Espinosa 20.505 

Jose R. Espinosa 20.506 
Josue Ponce 20.538 

Rolando Almanza 20. 547 
Francisco Campos Jr 20.570 

Rene Saias Vidana 20. 574 

John A. Stinebaugh 20. 585 

Barbara Alcantara 20.608 

Leonel Hernandez 20.616 

John A. Stinebaugh 20.620 

Bradley C. Bolen 20.629 

Jose Sanchez 20.633 

Buddy Leon Clay 20.661 

David Bustamante 20.663 

Victor Oviedo 20.701 

Juan C. Garcia 20.713 

Bradley c. Bolen 20.736 

Lazaro Cribeiro 20.742 

John A. Stinebaugh 20.744 

Viviane Hill 20.749 

Viviane Hill 20.776 

Dustin Rhodes 20.802 
Adalberto Miranda 20.808 

Fernando Lopez 20.828 

John A. Stinebaugh 20.829 

Leonel Hernandez 20.845 
Adalberto Miranda 20.852 

Noe R. Sanchez 20.863 
Adalberto Miranda 20.878 

Barbara Alcantara 20.887 

Juan Cano 20.926 

Jaime E. Gonzalez 20.929 

Leonel Hernandez 20.930 DQ 

Alex P. Clark 20.933 

Francisco Campos Sr. 20.955 

Ray Robbins 20.987 

Buddy Leon Clay 21.129 

Octavio Saenz Jr. 21.497 

Francisco Campos Sr. 21.605 

Leonel Hernandez 22.912 

Katie Carlos 
Leonel Hernandez 
Francisco Campos Jr 


